Position

Executive Director of Children
& Families

Deputy Director First 5 Solano
Contract & Program Specialist
Contract & Program Specialist
Contract & Program Specialist
Office Assistant Ill

College Intern-Graduate Level

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Ill

Other Positions Held First 5

Solano County First 5

Solano County First 5

Solano County First 5

Solano County First 5

Solano County First 5

Solano County First 5

Solano County First 5

Solano County First 5

Solano County First 5

Department

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

County Administrator's
Office

Total Wages

$143,354

$99,887

$78,905

$73,874

$72,182

$56,173

$22,213

$389

$3

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,576

$11,453

$10,504

$10,821

$9,676

$8,257

$0

$0

$0



