Position	Other Positions Held	First 5	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director of Children & Families		Solano County First 5	County Administrator's Office	\$143,354	\$11,576
Deputy Director First 5 Solano		Solano County First 5	County Administrator's Office	\$99,887	\$11,453
Contract & Program Specialist		Solano County First 5	County Administrator's Office	\$78,905	\$10,504
Contract & Program Specialist		Solano County First 5	County Administrator's Office	\$73,874	\$10,821
Contract & Program Specialist		Solano County First 5	County Administrator's Office	\$72,182	\$9,676
Office Assistant III		Solano County First 5	County Administrator's Office	\$56,173	\$8,257
College Intern-Graduate Level		Solano County First 5	County Administrator's Office	\$22,213	\$0
Office Assistant II		Solano County First 5	County Administrator's Office	\$389	\$0
Office Assistant III		Solano County First 5	County Administrator's Office	\$3	\$0